w2 fe

&

A
[
=
«

AW W W W W WWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDN2I2 2O A QO O A A A
SO®VNONAPIRNISOODIDNEO®N200H®IDOE®N=0 O

i

»

" Ty ‘i

i S L R o

=

Name

Mund
Weiher
Zieglmeier
Uslar
Westenberger
Meier
Vollnhals
Zieglmeier
Dellekonig
Osterrieder
Kessel
Gobel
Weber
Schneider
Meier
Kurzinger
Schred|
Schweigard
Milpetz
Osterrieder
Appelsmayer
Heinrich
Putzlacher
Sondermann
Darcis

Pfab

Eberle
Renetzeder
Minzker
Schock
Rein
Kienast
Funk
Blohm
Weber
Waltl

Noll

Treml
Arnold
Schoberer

5
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55. GanSchiessen bom 4. - 13. April 2017

Meisterscheibe - LG

Vorname

Tobias
Benjamin
Melissa
Manuela
Stefanie
Carmen
Christian
Vanessa
Susanne
Julia
Carima
Sabrina
Christine-Maria
Andreas
Christian
Karina
Christina
Manfred
Michael
Johannes
Stefan
Anna
Peter
Vanessa
Marco
Angelika
Monika
Florian
Daniel
Eckhard
Christian
Thomas
Martin
Sabrina
Monika
Laura
Michael
Alexander
Stefan
Manuel

Verein

Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching

SSG Bichsenschitz. Reichertshofen
SV Edelweil® Mendorf e.V.

Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring e.V.
SV Edelweil} Tauberfeld

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring e.V.
SV Edelweild Mendorf e.V.

SV Immergrin Pférring e.V.

SG Altmannstein e.V.

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

SV Edelweil} Tauberfeld

SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
SV Edelweild Brunnenreuth e.V.

SV Weille Gurre Prunn e.V.

SV Heckenrose Irsching e.V.

SV Bergrose Katharinenberg

ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen e.V.

SG Altmannstein e.V.

SV Edelweild Mendorf e.V.

SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil

SV Weilte Taube Unterhaunstadt
SV Edelweil} Tauberfeld

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

SSG Bichsenschutz. Reichertshofen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen e.V.
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring e.V.
SV "Falken" Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V
Limesschltzen Zandt e.V.

SV Alt Vohburg 1847 e.V.

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring e.V.

SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil

SV Einigkeit Rockolding e.V.

SV Immergrin Dinzlau e.V.

SV Bavaria TheilRing

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V.

SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil

SV Eichenlaub Dérndorf

SV Eichenlaub Huttenhausen

Serie

104,5
104,3
104,2
103,7
103,3
103,2
103,2
103,0
102,9
102,9
102,6
102,6
102,3
102,3
102,1
102,0
101,9
101,8
101,8
101,7
101,7
101,7
101,7
101,6
101,5
101,5
101,4
101,3
101,1
101,1
101,1
100,9
100,9
100,9
100,8
100,5
100,4
100,4
100,4
100,3

Serie

103,5
102,4
101,8
101,8
102,9
103,0
101,7
103,0
102,0
101,9
101,3
100,7
101,1
99,4

101,0
101,9
100,9
101,6
100,3
101,6
101,2
100,5
98,7

99,6

101,5
100,6
96,9

99,8

100,4
100,0
98,7

100,4
100,2
100,1
99,5

96,0

100,2
99,7

99,3

100,1

Serie

103,1
101,7
100,3
101,4
101,3
101,2
100,3
102,9
100,9
101,5
100,2
98,8
101,1
98,9
99,2
100,4
100,4
100,1
99,2
98,1
99,5
99,9
97,9
98,7
100,0
99,2
96,2
97,0
97,2
99,4
96,3
100,1
99,4
99,6
99,4
95,5
98,9
99,4
98,7
99,6

www.zsgbu.de
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Rang

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
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Name

Lang
Heinrich
Schock
Siegwardt
Soltl
Kemether
Fetsch
Hallermeier
Kienast
Perras
Sang|
Walcher
Schmoller
Eberle
StralRburger
Stadler
Friedrich
Schnepf
Zieglmeier
Sandner

Kastl
Nest
Forstner
Meisl
Oexl
Schdls
Mayr
Breinlein
Mund
Strehler
Jahnel
Pfaller
Gruber
Peter
Weigl
Jorg
Prummer
Francescano
Bergner
Haug

5
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55. GanSchiessen bom 4. - 13. April 2017

Meisterscheibe - LG

Vorname

Julia
Bettina
Alexander
Andreas
Johannes
Thomas
Hans-Rainer
Christian
Christian
Theresa
Kathrin
Franziska
Sebastian
Michael
Stefanie
Tobias
Tobias
Benjamin
Manuel
Johannes

Werner
Daniel
Sabine
Sabina
Christina
Lukas
Christine
Wolfgang
Petra
Maximilian
Christian
Maximilian
Max
Samira
Agnes
Johannes
Christian
Marco
Matthias
Christian

Verein

SV Edelweil Rothenturm e.V.
SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil
Limesschitzen Zandt e.V.

SV Eichenlaub Béhmfeld e.V.
Schitzenverein Alt-Hog

SV Alt Vohburg 1847 e.V.

SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil
SG Altmannstein e.V.

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring e.V.
SG Altmannstein e.V.

SV Edelweil’ Rothenturm e.V.
SSG Bichsenschitz. Reichertshofen
SV Bliicher Spitalhof
Martinschitzen Westerhofen e.V.
SV Tell Steinsdorf

SV Eichenlaub Béhmfeld e.V.

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V.
SV Edelweifd Brunnenreuth e.V.
SV Edelweifl Mendorf e.V.

SV Immergrin Dinzlau e.V.

SG Tell Késching e.V.

SV Alt Vohburg 1847 e.V.

SV Deutscher Michl Mindelstetten e.
SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 e.V.
SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 e.V.
SSG Buchsenschiitz. Reichertshofen
SSG Bichsenschiitz. Reichertshofen
Kgl.priv. FSG Késching

SV Eichenlaub Béhmfeld e.V.

SV Weile Taube Unterhaunstadt
Limesschltzen Zandt e.V.

SV Edelweild Tauberfeld

SV Alt Vohburg 1847 e.V.

SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V.

SV Einigkeit Rockolding e.V.

SV Einigkeit Haunwohr

SV Immergriin Diinzlau e.V.
Schutzenverein Alt-Hog

Serie

100,3
100,2
100,2
100,1
100,1
100,0
100,0
100,0
99,9
99,9
99,8
99,6
99,5
99,5
99,4
99,4
99,4
99,3
99,3
99,2

99,1
99,1
99,0
99,0
98,8
98,8
98,8
98,7
98,6
98,5
98,5
98,5
98,5
98,5
98,5
98,3
98,3
98,3
98,2
98,2

Serie Serie
96,6 96,3
994 96,6
98,6 959
99,1 98,0
98,7 98,2
99,5 98,6
98,8 95,8
98,2 98,0
98,2 981
98,1 97,5
99,0 98,9
99,1 99,1
976 96,3
93,8 92,2
99,2 98,8
98,9 98,6
98,5 955
99,1 98,5
98,9 98,3
96,9 944
98,7 984
98,2 97,9
96,9 96,7
96,8 92,8
98,0 971
974 971
924 919
97,3 971
97,2 95,6
98,2 957
98,0 96,7
97,0 95,8
95,9 94,2
95,7 91,9
955 955
97,4 93,8
94,3 94,2
93,8 92,0
96,8 93,7
96,6 94,6

www.zsgbu.de
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93.
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115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
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Name

Detter

Seitz

Kreis
Rottenkolber
Kahner
Kolbe

Kraft
Bortenhauser
Hammer
Huber
Loffler

Zeller
Finkenzeller
Schredl
Hackenberg
Kozuschek
Hltl

Sixl

Tyroller
Sang|

Felsl

Funk
Schels

Abel
Herzinger
Gorbing
Rottenkolber
Klepmeir
Schmalzl
Mayer

Holl

Weber
Gruska
Hirmer
Milpetz
Prechter
Klepmeir
Francescano
Schlecht
Scheiblecker
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Meisterscheibe - LG

Vorname

Monika
Niklaus
Georg
Korbinian
Stefan
Matthias
Alexandra
Karin
Markus
Pia
Carolin
Christoph
Markus
Fabian
Lena
Michael
Markus
Nikolas
Karina
Mathias
Thomas
Jochen
Thomas
Henrik
Katja
Kirsten
Sebastian
Christine
Carolin
Jonas
Tobias
Nadine
Julian
Sandra
Christian
Sabine
Markus
Bernardo
Verena
Bernhard

Verein

SV Tell Lippertshofen e.V.

SV "Falken" Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V
SG Munchsminster 1872 e.V.

SV Deutscher Michl Mindelstetten e.
Martinschitzen Westerhofen e.V.
SV Heckenrose Irsching e.V.

SV Immergrin Pférring e.V.

SV Deutscher Michl Mindelstetten e.
SV Bavaria Weichering e.V.

SV St.Hubertus Niederstimm

SV Edelweifl3 Denkendorf

SV Bliicher Spitalhof

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

SV Bergrose Katharinenberg

SV "Falken" Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V
SV Alt Vohburg 1847 e.V.

SV Rémerschanz Manching

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

SV Edelweil’ Rothenturm e.V.

SV Geisberg Pérnbach

SV Kameradschaft Uttenhofen e.V.
SV Alt Vohburg 1847 e.V.

SV Edelweifd Brunnenreuth e.V.

SV Kameradschaft Uttenhofen e.V.
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

SV "Falken" Mailing-Feldkirchen e.V
Schitzenverein Alt-Hog

SV Bliicher Spitalhof

SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
SV Eichenlaub Dérndorf
Schitzenverein Alt-Hog
Martinschitzen Westerhofen e.V.
SV Heckenrose Irsching e.V.

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen e.V.

ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen
Schitzenverein Alt-Hog

SV Einigkeit Haunwohr

SV Einigkeit Rockolding e.V.

SV Edelweifl3 Denkendorf

Serie

98,2
98,1
98,0
98,0
97,9
97,6
97,5
97,5
97,3
97,3
97,2
97,2
97,0
97,0
97,0
96,9
96,9
96,8
96,8
96,7
96,7
96,5
96,2
96,1
96,0
95,9
95,7
95,4
95,4
95,3
95,0
94,8
94,7
94,7
94,7
94,6
94,5
94,3
94,2
94,1

Serie

96,5
97,9
98,0
95,3
96,1
97,5
96,3
94,2
95,1
92,5
92,6
90,7
96,8
94,3
93,3
94,6
87,1
95,4
94,1
94,7
94,5
94,3
92,6
95,2
94,7
91,6
94,3
95,4
93,5
92,7
93,5
91,6
93,6
91
88,2
92,5
94
92,1
93,2
91,9

Serie

96,4
97,8
94,3
93,1
93,4
94,9
96,0
93,0
90,2
88,7
91,9
88,2
96,1
941
92,6
93,9
87,0
93,6
92,6
94,4
93,7
94,2
92,0
93,7
91,1
87,8
92,8
88,7
90,7
92,5
92,0
90,6
92,2
90,9
86,8
91,9
91,1
91,7
92,7
90,7
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Serie Serie Serie
121. Eichmeier Thomas SV Einigkeit Rockolding e.V. 94,0 91,3 90,5
122. Ruhfaly Stefan SV Eichenlaub Huttenhausen 93,8 93,4 93,3
123. Josef Gerald SV Edelweifls Oberstimm 93,8 933 91,4
124. Sameier Bernhard Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 93,6 932 919
125. Mockl Daniela SSG Baar-Ebenhausen e.V. 93,3 90,4 88,6
126. Schmidtner Andre SV Hadrian Hagenhill 92,7 92 92
127. Nieberle Florian SV Edelweil® Denkendorf 92,4 91 85,1
128. Stoger Stefan SV Kameradschaft Uttenhofen e.V. 91,4 86,8 83,2
129. Halmich Michael ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen 91,1 87,4 85,8
130. Buhs Nathanael ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen 91,1 85,8 79,3
131. Klingshirn Katarina SV Rémerschanz Manching 90,6 90,3 87,9
132. Blaszczyk Anja SV Edelweild Rothenturm e.V. 90,4 89,2 873
133. Bergmann Peter SV Kameradschaft Uttenhofen e.V. 88,8 88,2 87,8
134. Wagner Markus SV Die Buren Hundszell e.V. 87,6 87,4 86,2
135. Wagner Andreas SV Die Buren Hundszell e.V. 87,2 86,6 82,5
136. Kiesewetter Markus SV Edelweifl’ Oberstimm 86,9 852 84,4
137. Bernecker Thomas SV Edelweil} Lenting 86,5 85,4 77,5
138. Tyroller Miriam Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 850 804 80,1
139. Margott Nicole SV Rédmerschanz Manching 84,9 84 83,5
140. Hakenjos Lisa SV St.Hubertus Niederstimm 84,1 78,6 76
141. Listl Richard SV St.Hubertus Niederstimm 81,3 786 76,3
142. Schroll Simone SV St.Hubertus Niederstimm 80,9 70,8 68,4
143. Lehmeyer Daniel Enzianschitzen im SV Zuchering 1937 80,6 77,7 76,6
144. Tischler Franz Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 78,9 78 77,4
145. Stopfer Denis Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 76,1 73,5 70
146. von Bank Dominik SV Edelweil} Lenting 65,1 471 39,7

Meisterscheibe - LG
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